
Depth of abdominal cut-outExternal Width Width of abdominal cut-outD1W1 W2External Depth D2



Standard  Left

Right



CODECODE PRICE

12" 3 ¼"

W1

10"

(Min. : 3 ¼") 

Left

Right
Non-Standard 

CHOICEPRODUCT

(Thickness: ⅜")

$296

$351





TA6040

TA6035

TA6041
TA6036

20"

D1 W2 D2

(Thickness: ⅜")

D1

D2

W1

W2

Tray edge trim - Front 

W1 D1 W2 D2

DESCRIPTION

$35TA6215






TA6065
TA6060

TA6066
TA6061

$110

$78 

Left

Right
Left

Right

OPTION

HALF TRAY CUSHIONS

ECODCODE PRICE CHOICEPRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 ________" ________"________" ________" 

SWING-AWAY HALF TRAY (TRANSPARENT LEXAN)

POSITIONING ACCESSORIES FOR HALF TRAY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE L

TA6045 $72 ea. 

If factory installation is required, 
please complete the following fields 
according to left or right-hand 
installation.

Hand Support

R

HAND SUPPORT

D: 1 ⅜"

H : 4 ½"  

Left
Right
Left

Right

with Gel 

TA6070
TA6075

TA6535

TA6076

TA6530








$165

Left

Right

Left
Right

Left
Right

Left
Right

Waterproof black Startex 
replacement cover

OPTION







TA6095

TA6540
TA6545

TA6100
$72

$72

$96






$96

TA6515
TA6510

TA6520
TA6525

$110 

$78

1

 

 

Date:

Client's Last Name:

Ordered by:

Establishment:

Address:

Phone:

Email address: 

P.O.#:

Client's First Name:

Fax:

Yes No

Yes No

Order confirmation by email

Subscribe to PhysiproTM newsletter
Technical Specification 

Price Specification

CANADIAN MSRP 
PRICE ONLY

SEND 2024-05-13

Front 

Installation  
Left-hand

Installation  
Right-hand

_________" 

_________" _________" 

_________" 
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Cushion with waterproof black Startex 
cover

Elbow Cushion 

- Urethane cuhion
- Cover of your choice

Cushion with leatherette cover 

Leatherette replacement cover

Cushion with leatherette cover 

Leatherette replacement cover

Waterproof black Startex 
replacement cover

Cushion with waterproof black Startex 
cover

- Urethane cuhion
- Cover of your choice

Half Tray Cushion 

ORDER FORM  
Swing-Away Half Tray



POSITIONING ACCESSORIES FOR HALF TRAY

T W

W

Standard 

Non-Standard 

W: 13" H: 4" T: 1" 

 W: ________"   H: ________"    T: ________"

 

 

 



 

 

 



 



TA6217 $157 ea.

TA6267 $192 ea. 

TA6244 $154 ea.

TA6245 $169 ea.

TA6216 $157 ea.

TA6266 $192 ea.

Standard 

Non-Standard 

W: 8" H: 4" T: 1" 

W: ________"   H: ________"    T: ________"

Standard 

Non-Standard 

W: 7" H: 4" T: 1" 

W: ________"   H: ________"    T: ________"

H

W

T



T

H

H

TA6273 $96  ea. 

TA6276 $96  ea. 

TA6270 $96 ea.

DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE L R

DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

  

CHOICE



PRODUCT

PRODUCT
LATERAL STOP

ELBOW STOPS

INSTALLATION

NOTES :

2

Curved 
Elbow Stop 

- Neoprene cover 
included

Straight 
Elbow Stop 

- Neoprene cover 
included

Lateral Stop 

- Neoprene cover 
included

Left RightCenter

Neoprene replacement cover

Neoprene replacement cover

Neoprene replacement cover

YOU DIDN'T FIND WHAT YOU WANT ON THIS ORDER FORM? 
Describe your need below. Our customer service will evaluate your request and give you a detailed quote.
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ORDER FORM  
Swing-Away Half Tray
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PRICE ONLY
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